
SINCE 1887 Liberal interest on savings. Home loons - terms like rent.

46 GEARY ST • SAN FRANCISCO • YUkon 6-3600

BRANCH 2000 MISSION • SAN FRANCISCO • YUkon 6-3600

1998 MOUNTAIN BLVD • OAKLAND • OLympic 5-6506

82 BAY FAIR MALL BAY FAIR SHOPPING CENTER SAN LEANDRO ELgin 7-7922

FURNITURE
RUGS

CARPETS

DRAPERIES
LIGHTING

GALLERIES
DESIGNING

INTERIOR
DECORATING

1625

Pacific Ave.

San

Francisco

Phone

ORdway
3-3366

2422

Telegraph

Ave.

Berkeley

Phone
THornwall

5-0676

;-.i

od

O

rdl 3067 Sacran.

Richmond Banner Pnnt SbO|

Rlteway Printing Co 636 Clay
Roller Press The 2860 16th

Rosemont Press JO Sycamore
i Sutter 1st 2d fl

Rough Notes Co 260 Kearny Rl

Rubio Juan S 29
Rubio Trade Printers 3124 2-tth

Howard
lope Printing Co

SanBruno av
SanFrano Co 164 Town-

SCAMPY'S ADVERTISING SPECIAL-
TIES, 309 Valencia, Tel UNderhlll
3-6742 (See Page 3 Buyers' Guide)

Schwartz Printing Cu 251 Front
I
lurk
IU06

Printing Co 543 Clay
Stiver Script Social Stationery 564

Howard R2B
Skyline Press 636 Clay
Somerville's The 430 Natoma
Sorensen's Advertising Typographers

767 Market R304
Sorg Printing Co of California 180 1st

Speed-E Menu Service 413 10th

Speedy Office Service 145 Montgomery
R200

Standard Printing Co 1176 l

Stanform Co 173 Ji

Stanley H Press 946 Howard
Star Engraving Cn 177 Minna
Stark-Rath Printing 4 Publishing Co

465 10th
Stationery Press 3364 19th

Stone E E Press 576 Market
Stover 4 Wilson 414 Brannan
Strand 4 Co 611 Larkin
Techru-Graptucs Inc 431 Jessie
Telegraph Press 141 Turk
Tessier Studio 1119 Quintara
Tiling Wan Printing Co 801 Stockton
Thomson Printin,

Town 4 Country Printing Service 3650
Balboa

Trade Pressroom The 394 Pacific av

2d fl

Troubador Pre
ir Co 811 Folsom

United States Printing 4 Lithograph-

300 2d
Village Press The 1304 V
Warren's

i.rge Color Productions 123

I Oth
1th & Co 1817 Mills Tower

bldg
. H53 Commercial

ion R705
Printing 4 Lithograph 211

Tilden Sales bldg
Hay E 636 Clay

WiUats Printing Co 950 Folsom
Williams Printing Co 300 Broadway

1st fl

Winoker Printing Co 174 Eddy
Wittman Printing Co 556 Clay
Wobber B

-Kent Co 1065 Folsom
Youth Printing Co 565 Kearny
Yust Bros 143 Flood av
Zablocki 4 Associates 760 Folsom
Zanetti A D Inc 1G30 Jerrold av

Cle

- ,885 Bryant
Moss

I >rp 165 Mississip-

pi
Ray Advertising Display Co 177 Frc-

Rossotti California Lithograph Corp
5700 3d

Shcrfy's Ltd 14 5 Bluxome
Steward Co The 189 Ark. :.

Stewart Don Co Inc 857 Folsom
I

tor

Hoe R 4 Co Inc 857 Mo

•PRIVATE INVESTIGATIONS

DETECTIVE SERVICE BUREAU,
Formerly 26 Years DeYoung Bldg,

San Francisco, 9 Years Present
Location, 375 S Mayfair av, West-
lake Bldg, Daly City, Tel PLaza
6-2077 (See Page 25 Buyers' Guide)

PROCESS SERVERS

ABC Legal Process Service 358 Til-

den Sales bldg
California Attorneys Servi. I

Allister
Kershman Ronald II 376 Grove
WESLEY & ASSOCIATES, 325 Belle-

vue, Daly City, Tel DElaware
4-6925

I lagood pi

CON LAN CHARLES L PRINTERS &
LITHOGRAPHERS, 1655 Folsom,
Zone 3, Tels HEmiock 1-7373 and
HEmlock 1-7374

L'ESPERANCE, SIVERTSON 4 BER-
AN, 461 Bush, Tel GArlield 1-8315

ho Supply Co 21

R201
Brandtjen 4 Kluge Inc J l :

Litho-Plate 4 Supply Co 240

solidated International I

4 Supply Co 501 Sana ante
Falrchild-Davidson (Division of Fair-

child Camera f.

li:,alon

PRODUCE COMMISSION
MERCHANTS

(See also Dairy Products—Whole-
sale; also Egg Dealers—Whole-
sale; also Fruit Dealers

—

Wholesale)

4 Q Pro.ii.

Allied Produce Co 190 Greenwich
Arata Geo F 4 Co 537 Clay
Bill's Produce 1940 Jerrold av

Burger Gi Old av
Campodonico Frank 840 Battery R14
Candle Produce 349 Clay
Columbia Fruit 4 Produce Co Inc 249

Co inc 105 Mom

DEMARTINI JOHN CO INC, 2080 Jer-

rold av, Zip Code 94119, Tel VA1-
encia 6-7122

106 Front
Globe Prodi.

! 'reduce Company
, luce Terminal Stall

124

J & L Co ^

:

JACOBS, MALCOLM & BURTT, 2001

Jerrold av, Tel ATwater 5-0400
! 6 Front

LEVY A & J ZENTNER COMPANY,
Golden Gate Produce Terminal-
Units »1 to 12 Inc, Tel 461-1600

LIBERTY FARMS CO (A Corporation),

400 Montgomery, Room 1007, Tel

SUtter 1-143 7

11th fl

Moreggia 4 Son 1945 Jerrold av
ton

Mushroom Distributors 20
,340 Battery R4

ly pi

i

l ront
. Inc 1990 Jerrold

Tobia Che. ' 1 0» World

Wilscy C Bennett Corp 2300 Army

PRODUCE DEALERS—RETAIL

Balboa Super Vegetable Market 3535

Baldocclu Irving

Bank Market Pro.ii.

Big Man's
I

I M4 Mission

Cal-Mart Pro. luce 3585 California

Cal's Prol
Capital Produce
Coliseum Super I r

Economy Fruits 4 Vegetables 1404

Fillmore
Family Ml •' blvd

Farmers i

:

i ickson

line Arts : 8477 Chest

Gilt Edge Fruit Market 3274 Sacra-

; ible Market 1201

' Produce 720 Paeif
luce 751 Irving

King* of Quality Produce 1263 Church
Hung Yuen Co 1013 Grant av

L 4 L Produce Co 3621 Balboa
,; Produce 2659 M

r.-iuce Co 1101 Grant av

Manor Market Produce 2550 Ocean av
Morosi Paris Produce 1201

SiP Market 2160
New State Market 5805 Mission
Obno Louis 1148c Montgomery
Orval's Produce 1111 Market

Richard's Produi
San Francisco Produce 1369 Folsom

luce 3G35 Lawton
Town Foods ProH'.

Tunnel Market Fruits & Vegetable 174

Drtal av
ving Produce Mar-

ket 2101
Union Square Foods 39 Stockton

Wing Hop Co 819 Grant av

Wo Chong Co 720 Jackson

Francisco Produce Terminal, 199

Jerrold av, Tel VAlencia 6-1338

ALLIED PRODUCE CO
190 GREENWICH
TELEPHONE DOUGLAS 2-5281

TELEPHONE ENTERPRISE 1-2243

BILL'S PRODUCE, 1940 Jerrold av,

Tel VAlencia 4-3771
MOREGGIA Si SON, 1945 Jerrold av,

Zone 24, Tel Mission 8-9300

GRIMES L E REALTY, 3844 Geary
blvd, Tel SKyline 2-6260 (See Page
84 Buyers' Guide)

HAYMAN BROTHERS DJC, 5150 Geary
blvd. Tel BAyvlew l-97

r

07 (See
Page 85 Buyers' Guide)

HURST JAMES CO
705 BALFOUR BLDG
351 CALIFORNIA
TELEPHONES SUTTER 1-8456

and SUTTER 1-8457
(See Page 71 Buyers' Guide)

MEYER MILTON 4 CO. 39 Sutter,
Zone 4, Tel SUtter 1-5100 and 400
South Beverly drive, Beverly Hills,
Tel TRemont 8-2224 (See Page 72
Buyers' Guide)

NORRIS, BEGGS & SIMPSON, 243
Kearny, Zone 8, Tel DOuglas
2-5660 (See Page 73 Buyers' Guide)

PROPERTY MANAGEMENT
CO

85 POST
4th FLOOR
SAN FRANCISCO 4
TELEPHONE EXBROOK 2-5581

RUSSELL JOHN S 4 CO, 645 S Van-
Ness, Tel PRospect 6-2100 (See

Page 89 Buyers' Guide)
SIMPSON, ALLEN REAL ESTATE CO.

258 Divisadero, Tel UNderhlll
3-7240 (See Page 77 Buyers' Guide)

TIARA REALTY, 611 Cole, Tel SKy-
line 2-0548, Res Tel SKyline 1-7601

(See Page 90 Buyers' Guide)

U C REALTORS, 260 Judah at 8th av,

Zone 22, Tel SEabright 1-7424 (See

Page 91 Buyers' Guide)

UMBSEN, KERNER &

STEVENS
58 SUTTER, R725
TELEPHONE GARFIELD 1-5740

(See Page 91 Buyers' Guide)

•PROFIT SHARING and PENSION
TRUST SPECIALISTS

NATIONAL EMPLOYEE BENEFIT
SERVICES INC. Ill Sutter, Tel

YUkon 2-7588

"PROMOTERS—SALES

—

ADVERTISING

ALBERT FRANK-GUENTHER LAW
INC, 425 Bush, Tel YUkon 6-4641

(See Page 3 Buyers' Guide)

•PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

ALBERTSON REALTY CO, 157 Sutter,

Zone 4, Tel GArfield 1-1567 (See

Page 78 Buyers' Guide)
ANCHOR REALTY, 2122 Market, Zone

14, Tels MArket 1-2700 and MAr-
ket 1-0888 (See Page 74 Buyers'
Guide)

BOCCI RICHARD J REALTY, 194

School, Daly City, Tel PLaza
6-6333 (See Page 75 Buyers' Guide)

CIMJNO J JR CO, 9 Columbus av, Tel

YUkon 6-6155 (See Pages 51 and
81 Buyers' Guide)

COLDWELL, BANKER &

CO
57 SUTTER, ZONE 4

TELEPHONE SUTTER 1-5420

BRANCH, 366 WEST PORTAL AV
TELEPHONE OVERLAND 1-6768

(See Page 69 Buyers' Guide)
_

PSYCHIATRISTS

Spruce
L 399 Laurel

Bradway Kath B 2206 Steiner
Cahan Robt B 595 Buckingham way

Douglass S 2206 Steiner

Prankel Berdecn 2020 Jackson
r R ichd K 3 39 Spruce

Gorman Prank J 11 28 Irving

Guerrant John S 374 Parnassus av
Henderson Joseph L 2206 Steiner

Hill Gerald 341 Spruce
Hoch Samuel 339 Spruce
Jacobson Chas R 1128 Irving

encc 1 128 Irving
Langdcll John I 1398 5th av
Leopold Jay V 3905 Sacramento R301
McCarlev fracey H 339 Spruce
Mercer Wayne C 339 Spruce
Murphev Bradford G 1 128 Irving

Perry John W 220i

Philips Irving 341 Spruce
Rogers J Maurice 1128 Irving

Donald F 341 Spr
Sorbin Wm M 341 Spruce
Shapiro Philip 2519 Pacific av

is 1 3250 Market apt 5

Tower David C 2300 California R302
Travis Julius C 323;

Weiss Jules M 3905 Sacramento R39!
ht Joseph B 450 Sutter

R1822

PSYCHOLOGISTS

I Counseling Service 1164
t 3d n

BATES CLARENCE F, 26 0'Farrell,

Room 901, Tel YUkon 2-7165, Res
Tel LOmbard 4-6419

Bertucdelll Rafael M 391 Sutter R515
.5 Palm apt 3

Brand Renee Mrs 3435 Clay apt 6

Clinical 4 Applied Hypnosis Center
..;onbldg

Einhorn Harold L 595 Buckingham way

R454
Ferguson Ira L 2219 Clement
Grossman Jules 387 17th av

5 VanNess R413
Moxon Cavendish 516 Sutter R223

; Adjustment Bureau 323

Geary R 81

2

EL DRISCO
HOTEL
"TIP TOP HOTEL"

1. Famous Residential Family-Homelike Atmospheie Hotel

2. Catering

3. Both tutopean Plan and American Plan

4. At th« V«y Top of Beautiful Pacific Height!

5. Out of Congested District

2901 PACIFIC AVENUE

6. Easy Packing Giiage Faciliti

7. Dining Room E»cellerit Food

8. Meals may
and novate balh with

c elevator goes

«k on roof high point

Mil complete automat

assuias safest possible li

12. Careful and courteous atlenti

ll.Gfin
ng ;

pcrst

.,,,:
I rbut knows so-*one is •

TEL. Fillmore 6-2880 13 Modetate dally, weekly and nwtthty r


